
Encountering God

Large Group
Reflection Sharing

& Praise Night

FRIDAY, JAN 6 SATURDAY, JAN 7 SUNDAY, JAN 8

Personal Morning Devotion

Breakfast
8:00 - 9:00

Lunch
12:30 - 1:30

Dinner
5:30 - 6:30

Fellowship/Snacks

8:00

9:00

10:45

12:30

3:00

5:30

7:00

1:30

7:00

Small Group Bible Study
9:00 - 10:30

Registration
4:00 - 6:30

Morning Service
John 21: 15-25
10:45 - 12:30

Opening Service
John 4:1-26

Small Group Meeting
9:30

Reflection
Writing

Small Group
Reflection Sharing

4:00

Free Time

Dinner not provided

10:00 Fellowship/Snacks

Sunday
Worship Service
Matthew 7:21-29

11:00 - 1:00

Lunch
1:00 - 2:00

Small Group Bible Study
9:30 - 10:45

*check out by 9:30*

2023 YOUNG ADULT WINTER RETREAT

Small Group


