## **Encountering God**

	FRIDAY, JAN 6	SATURDAY, JAN 7	SUNDAY, JAN 8
7:00		Personal Morning Devotion	
8:00		<b>Breakfast</b> 8:00 - 9:00	
9:00		Small Group Bible Study 9:00 - 10:30	*check out by 9:30*
			Small Group Bible Study 9:30 - 10:45
10:45		<b>Morning Service John 21: 15-25</b> 10:45 - 12:30	Sunday Worship Service Matthew 7:21-29
12:30		<b>Lunch</b> 12:30 - 1:30	11:00 - 1:00 <b>Lunch</b>
1:30		Reflection Writing	1:00 - 2:00
3:00		Small Group Reflection Sharing	
4:00	Registration 4:00 - 6:30 Dinner not provided	Free Time	
5:30		<b>Dinner</b> 5:30 - 6:30	
7:00	Opening Service John 4:1-26	Large Group Reflection Sharing & Praise Night	
Ш		Small Group	
9:30	Small Group Meeting	Fellowship/Snacks	
10:00	Fellowship/Snacks		